THOMAS

BY TOM SIMMONS

DESSERTS
Peanut Butter Parfait (v) £12
BANANA, DARK CHOCOLATE, PEANUT BRITTLE

Caramelised White Chocolate Cake ) £12
BLACKCURRANT ICE CREAM

Salted Caramel Custard Tart (v £12
WHIPPED CREME FRAICHE

Amedei Chocolate Mousse (v) £12
TOASTED HAZELNUTS, PEDRO XIMINEZ, VANILLA CHANTILLY

Toast Soft Serve ) £10
KUMQUAT MARMALADE, BROWN BUTTER

Affogato . gf) £8
MADAGASCAN VANILLA ICE CREAM, FRESH ESPRESSO
CHEESE

Selection of British & European Cheeses ) £16
SOURDOUGH CRACKERS & SEASONAL CONDIMENTS

CHOCOLATES
Chocolate Marcona Almonds (. gf) £5.5
Dark Chocolate Fudge . gf £5.5

Do let our team know of any allergy or dietary requirements.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



THOMAS

BY TOM SIMMONS

HOT DRINKS

Double Espresso £2.6
Americano £3
Espresso Macchiato £3
Flat White £3.4
Cappuccino £3.4
Latte £3.4
Hot Chocolate £3.6
Selection of Loose Leaf Teas £3

Breakfast Blend - Farl Grey - Yunnan Green

Pure Chamomile - Fure Peppermint - Lemongrass & Ginger

LIQUEUR COFFEE
£11

Enjojy your favourite tipple blended with Clifton Coffee and demerara with

a layer of freshly whipped cream.

Irish (Whiskey) - Calypso (Coffee Liqueur & Rum) « Amaretto

All Liqueur coffee measures are 30ml
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



THOMAS

BY TOM SIMMONS

DIGESTIF

Fanny Fougerat Cognacs -
« Petite Cigue Vsop
« Le Laurier D'appollon

« Cedre Blanc

Martel VS

Martel Cordon Bleu
Somerset Cider Brandy 3 Year
Somerset Cider Brandy 5 Year

Penderyn Welsh Whisky -
+ Penderyn Madeira
« Penderyn Rich Oak

« Penderyn Peated

Amaro Montenegro
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto

Home Made Lemon Thyme Limoncello

All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

£11
£16
£21

£8.5
£35
£75
£9

£10
£16
£1

£7.5
£75
£7.5
£75

£8



THOMAS

BY TOM SIMMONS

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini £14
HENSOL VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO, PX SHERRY

Hanky Panky £13
WELSH GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, FERNET

Brandy Stinger £14
HENNESSY VSOP, CREME DE MENTHE, COFFEE BITTERS

Classic Old Fashioned £14
EVAN WILLIAMS BOURBON, DEMERARA, BITTERS

PORT & DESSERT WINE

Graham’s Port, Duoro Valley, Portugal - GLS
« Fine Ruby £9
« Late Bottled Vintage £10
+ 10 Year Tawny £1
- Quinta Dos Malvedos, 2012 (half bottle) £43

GLS  BTL
La Perle D'arche Sauternes, 2022, Bordeaux, France £8 £38
Torres Floralis Moscatel NV, Penedés, Spain £9 £40
Thorn-Clark Botrytis Riesling 2023, Eden Valley, Australlia £10  £45
White Castle 1581 2018, Llanvetherine, Abergavenny £14 £49

All measures are 50ml for Ports & Spirits, 75ml for Dessert Wine. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



