

## **DESSERTS**

Peanut Butter Parfait (v) BANANA, DARK CHOCOLATE, PEANUT BRITTLE	£12
Caramelised White Chocolate Cake (v) BLACKCURRANT ICE CREAM	£12
Salted Caramel Custard Tart (v) WHIPPED CRÈME FRAÎCHE	£12
Amedei Chocolate Mousse (v) TOASTED HAZELNUTS, PEDRO XIMINEZ, VANILLA CHANTILLY	£12
Toast Soft Serve (v) KUMQUAT MARMALADE, BROWN BUTTER	£10
Affogato (v, gf) MADAGASCAN VANILLA ICE CREAM, FRESH ESPRESSO	£8
CHEESE	
Selection of British & European Cheeses (v) SOURDOUGH CRACKERS & SEASONAL CONDIMENTS	£16
CHOCOLATES	
Chocolate Marcona Almonds (v, gf)	£5.5
Dark Chocolate Fudge (v, gf)	£5.5



# HOT DRINKS

Double Espresso	£2.6
Americano	£3
Espresso Macchiato	£3
Flat White	£3.4
Cappuccino	£3.4
Latte	£3.4
Hot Chocolate	£3.6
Selection of Loose Leaf Teas	£3
Breakfast Blend • Earl Grey • Yunnan Green	
Pure Chamomile • Pure Peppermint • Lemongrass & Ginger	

### LIQUEUR COFFEE

#### £11

Enjojy your favourite tipple blended with Clifton Coffee and demerara with a layer of freshly whipped cream.

*Irish (Whiskey)* • Calypso (Coffee Liqueur & Rum) • Amaretto



## DIGESTIF

Fanny Fougerat Cognacs -	
• Petite Cigue Vsop	£11
• Le Laurier D'appollon	£16
• Cedre Blanc	£21
	00.5
Martel VS	£8.5
Martel Cordon Bleu	£35
Somerset Cider Brandy 3 Year	£7.5
Somerset Cider Brandy 5 Year	63
Penderyn Welsh Whisky -	
• Penderyn Madeira	£10
• Penderyn Rich Oak	£16
• Penderyn Peated	£11
Amaro Montenegro	£7.5
Bailey's Irish Cream	£7.5
Cointreau	£7.5
Disaronno Amaretto	£7.5
Home Made Lemon Thyme Limoncello	83



## COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini HENSOL VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO, PX SHERRY	£14
Hanky Panky WELSH GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, FERNET	£13
Brandy Stinger HENNESSY VSOP, CREME DE MENTHE, COFFEE BITTERS	£14
Classic Old Fashioned EVAN WILLIAMS BOURBON, DEMERARA, BITTERS	£14

## PORT & DESSERT WINE

Graham's Port, Duoro Valley, Portugal -		GLS
• Fine Ruby		£9
Late Bottled Vintage		£10
• 10 Year Tawny		£11
• Quinta Dos Malvedos, 2012 (half bottle)		£43
	GLS	BTL
La Perle D'arche Sauternes, 2022, Bordeaux, France	83	£38
Torres Floralis Moscatel NV, Penedès, Spain	£9	£40
Thorn-Clark Botrytis Riesling 2023, Eden Valley, Australlia	£10	£45
White Castle 1581 2018, Llanvetherine, Abergavenny	£14	£49